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LindabSafe’

Etagenbogen

Dimensionen

Beschreibung

Dreiteilig, handgebaut.

Bestellbeispiel
Produktbezeichnung:

Typ
od

SBOJU aaa bbb ccc

1

1

2

L

1

MaBe L, und L, kénnen nach Bedarf gewéahlt werden.
*) Winkel a sollte nicht gréBer als 45° sein.

(Zfd1 (Zfd1
nom nom
63 315
80 355
100 400
112 450
125 500
140 560
150 600
160 630
180 710
200 800
224 900
250 1000
280 1120
300 1250

Anderungen vorbehalten.



